Extra Length Silicone & PVC
Cosmetic Gloves
Extra Length Silicone & PVC
Cosmetic Gloves
AVAILABLE
IN SEVEN
STYLES
MGOC-038-RSL Elegance A4 Product Sheet:Layout 1  30/1/09  09:57  Page 1

Available in 19 colour
shades, 5 sizes & 7 styles
ORDERING EXAMPLES
TSG300/E5
Orders a 81/4 Left Silicone glove in Truefinish colour E5
CG300/E5
Orders a 81/4 Left PVC glove in standard finish colour E5
Swatches are available on request:
E24654 E0 to E18 Standard colours
E24655 E0 to E18 Truefinish colours
RSLSTEEPER
Products Division
Unit 7, Hunslet Trading Estate
Severn Road, Leeds LS10 1BL
Tel: +44(0) 870 240 4133
Fax: +44(0) 870 240 4779
Email: sales@rslsteeper.co.uk
Web: www.rslsteeper.com
ELEGANCE Silicone and ELEGANCE PVC is available in the following styles:
Size Approx Length Application Left Silicone Right Silicone Left PVC Right PVC Colour Ranges
STANDARD COLOURS
81/4 645mm Male SG300 SG301 CG300 CG301 E0 to E18
73/4 645mm Male SG302 SG303 CG302 CG303 E0 to E18
73/4 620mm Female SG312 SG313 CG312 CG313 E0 to E18
71/4 645mm Female SG304 SG305 CG304 CG305 E0 to E18
71/4 645mm Youths SG306 SG307 CG306 CG307 E0 to E18
7 520mm Female/Youths SG308 SG309 CG308 CG309 E0 to E18
63/4 460mm Youths SG310 SG311 CG310 CG311 E0 to E18
TRUEFINISH™ COLOURS
81/4 645mm Male TSG300 TSG301 TG300 TG301 E0 to E18
73/4 645mm Male TSG302 TSG303 TG302 TG303 E0 to E18
73/4 620mm Female TSG312 TSG313 TG312 TG313 E0 to E18
71/4 645mm Female TSG304 TSG305 TG304 TG305 E0 to E18
71/4 645mm Youths TSG306 TSG307 TG306 TG307 E0 to E18
7 520mm Female/Youths TSG308 TSG309 TG308 TG309 E0 to E18
63/4 460mm Youths TSG310 TSG311 TG310 TG311 E0 to E18
MGOC-038-RSL Elegance A4 Product Sheet:Layout 1  30/1/09  09:57  Page 2
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Error
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.0000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /CMYK
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true